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12 March, 2013

Plan: Design #2 07Nov12 kjs

PICEANCE VLY NAD 83
PA 21-06S-095W

PA 22-21 Pad

PA 524-16 - Slot 2A11

Wellbore #1



WPX Energy

Planning Report - Geographic

Well PA 524-16 - Slot 2A11Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS-PICEANCE

KELLY BUSHING @ 6056.00usft (Nabors 

26')

TVD Reference:PICEANCE VLY NAD 83Company:

KELLY BUSHING @ 6056.00usft (Nabors 

26')

MD Reference:PA 21-06S-095WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:PA 22-21 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:PA 524-16Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #2 07Nov12 kjsDesign:

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983

North American Datum 1983

PA 21-06S-095W, Garfield County, CO, 21-06S-095W

Colorado Central Zone

Mean Sea Level

Using geodetic scale factor

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Grid Convergence:

PA 22-21 Pad

Map

-1.58 °Slot Radius: 13.200 in

1,620,701.00 usft

2,292,437.50 usft

0.00 usft

39.51079

-108.00815

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

PA 524-16 - Slot 2A11

0.00 usft

0.00 usft

1,620,601.40 usft

2,292,434.50 usft

6,030.00 usftWellhead Elevation:0.00 usft

39.51051

-108.00815

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

Wellbore #1

Model NameMagnetics

IGRF2010 6/6/2012 10.23 65.72 52,157

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design Design #2 07Nov12 kjs

PLAN

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Direction

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Tie On Depth: 0.00

14.430.000.000.00

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(usft)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

0.000.000.000.000.000.00130.000.000.00130.00

14.430.004.004.0074.31288.731,004.7614.4337.641,071.00

0.000.000.000.00735.832,859.144,446.3114.4337.645,417.14

-180.00-0.58-1.501.50933.993,629.086,779.000.000.007,926.47 Top Gas (25' Radius) PA 524-16

0.000.000.000.00933.993,629.088,879.000.000.0010,026.47
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WPX Energy

Planning Report - Geographic

Well PA 524-16 - Slot 2A11Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS-PICEANCE

KELLY BUSHING @ 6056.00usft (Nabors 

26')

TVD Reference:PICEANCE VLY NAD 83Company:

KELLY BUSHING @ 6056.00usft (Nabors 

26')

MD Reference:PA 21-06S-095WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:PA 22-21 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:PA 524-16Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #2 07Nov12 kjsDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Map

Northing

(usft)

Map

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft) Latitude Longitude

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 2,292,434.501,620,601.40 39.51051 -108.00815

130.00 0.00 130.00 0.00 0.000.00 2,292,434.501,620,601.40 39.51051 -108.00815

Start Build 4.00

500.00 14.80 495.90 46.02 11.8414.43 2,292,447.611,620,647.07 39.51064 -108.00811

1,000.00 34.80 947.49 248.10 63.8514.43 2,292,505.171,620,847.63 39.51120 -108.00793

1,071.00 37.64 1,004.76 288.73 74.3114.43 2,292,516.751,620,887.95 39.51131 -108.00789

Hold 37.64 Inclination

1,171.00 37.64 1,083.95 347.87 89.5314.43 2,292,533.591,620,946.65 39.51147 -108.00784

9 5/8"

1,500.00 37.64 1,344.47 542.45 139.6114.43 2,292,589.021,621,139.76 39.51200 -108.00766

2,000.00 37.64 1,740.40 838.16 215.7114.43 2,292,673.261,621,433.25 39.51282 -108.00739

2,500.00 37.64 2,136.33 1,133.87 291.8214.43 2,292,757.491,621,726.74 39.51363 -108.00712

3,000.00 37.64 2,532.27 1,429.59 367.9214.43 2,292,841.731,622,020.23 39.51444 -108.00685

3,475.76 37.64 2,909.00 1,710.96 440.3414.43 2,292,921.881,622,299.48 39.51521 -108.00659

Top of "G" Sand

3,500.00 37.64 2,928.20 1,725.30 444.0314.43 2,292,925.961,622,313.71 39.51525 -108.00658

3,602.04 37.64 3,009.00 1,785.65 459.5614.43 2,292,943.161,622,373.61 39.51542 -108.00652

Base of "G" Sand

4,000.00 37.64 3,324.13 2,021.01 520.1314.43 2,293,010.201,622,607.20 39.51606 -108.00631

4,500.00 37.64 3,720.06 2,316.72 596.2414.43 2,293,094.441,622,900.69 39.51687 -108.00604

5,000.00 37.64 4,115.99 2,612.44 672.3414.43 2,293,178.671,623,194.18 39.51769 -108.00577

5,417.14 37.64 4,446.31 2,859.14 735.8314.43 2,293,248.951,623,439.03 39.51836 -108.00555

Begin 2°/100 Drop

5,500.00 36.40 4,512.47 2,907.46 748.2714.43 2,293,262.711,623,486.98 39.51850 -108.00550

6,000.00 28.90 4,933.17 3,168.49 815.4514.43 2,293,337.071,623,746.05 39.51921 -108.00526

6,297.54 24.43 5,199.00 3,297.77 848.7214.43 2,293,373.901,623,874.36 39.51957 -108.00515

Mesaverde

6,500.00 21.40 5,385.46 3,374.11 868.3714.43 2,293,395.641,623,950.12 39.51978 -108.00508

7,000.00 13.90 5,861.59 3,520.80 906.1214.43 2,293,437.431,624,095.70 39.52018 -108.00494

7,500.00 6.40 6,353.42 3,606.04 928.0614.43 2,293,461.711,624,180.31 39.52041 -108.00486

7,926.47 0.00 6,779.00 3,629.08 933.990.00 2,293,468.271,624,203.17 39.52048 -108.00484

Top Gas - Approx. Top Gas

8,000.00 0.00 6,852.53 3,629.08 933.990.00 2,293,468.271,624,203.17 39.52048 -108.00484

8,500.00 0.00 7,352.53 3,629.08 933.990.00 2,293,468.271,624,203.17 39.52048 -108.00484

9,000.00 0.00 7,852.53 3,629.08 933.990.00 2,293,468.271,624,203.17 39.52048 -108.00484

9,056.47 0.00 7,909.00 3,629.08 933.990.00 2,293,468.271,624,203.17 39.52048 -108.00484

Cameo Coals

9,500.00 0.00 8,352.53 3,629.08 933.990.00 2,293,468.271,624,203.17 39.52048 -108.00484

9,926.47 0.00 8,779.00 3,629.08 933.990.00 2,293,468.271,624,203.17 39.52048 -108.00484

Rollins SS

10,000.00 0.00 8,852.53 3,629.08 933.990.00 2,293,468.271,624,203.17 39.52048 -108.00484

10,026.47 0.00 8,879.00 3,629.08 933.990.00 2,293,468.271,624,203.17 39.52048 -108.00484

TD at 10026.47
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WPX Energy

Planning Report - Geographic

Well PA 524-16 - Slot 2A11Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS-PICEANCE

KELLY BUSHING @ 6056.00usft (Nabors 

26')

TVD Reference:PICEANCE VLY NAD 83Company:

KELLY BUSHING @ 6056.00usft (Nabors 

26')

MD Reference:PA 21-06S-095WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:PA 22-21 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:PA 524-16Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #2 07Nov12 kjsDesign:

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape

TVD

(usft)

Northing

(usft)

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

+E/-W

(usft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(°)

Top Gas (25' Radius) PA 524-16 6,779.00 1,624,203.17 2,293,468.273,629.08 933.990.00 0.00 39.52048 -108.00484

- plan hits target center
- Circle (radius 25.00)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Measured 

Depth

(usft)

Casing

Diameter

(in)

Hole

Diameter

(in)Name

Casing Points

9 5/8"1,083.951,171.00 9.625 13.500

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)

Dip

Direction

(°)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

3,475.76 Top of "G" Sand2,909.00

3,602.04 Base of "G" Sand3,009.00

6,297.54 Mesaverde5,199.00

7,926.47 Approx. Top Gas6,779.00

9,056.47 Cameo Coals7,909.00

9,926.47 Rollins SS8,779.00

10,026.47 TD8,879.00

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)
+E/-W

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Local Coordinates

Comment

Plan Annotations

130.00 130.00 0.00 0.00 Start Build 4.00

1,071.00 1,004.76 288.73 74.31 Hold 37.64 Inclination

5,417.14 4,446.31 2,859.14 735.83 Begin 2°/100 Drop

7,926.47 6,779.00 3,629.08 933.99 Top Gas

10,026.47 8,879.00 3,629.08 933.99 TD at 10026.47
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